
IFB 018-21

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Justin Sencer David King December 29, 2020

Email: sencjb@jea.com Email: kinggd@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Callaway Contracting, Inc. Jim Callaway jim@callawaycontracting.com
X

Capps Land Management & Material, LLC Clyde Cross 904-859-4515 clyde@cappsland.net
X X

DB Civil Construction Connie Baylor cbaylor@dbcivilconstruction.com
X

J. D. Hinson Company David Hinson 904-334-0066 david@jdhinson.com
X

Jax Underground Utilities Frank Jarvis 904 726-1963   juuestimating@gmail.com
X

Jax Utilities Management, Inc Melissa Cassidy 904-855-0111 melissa.jaxum@att.net
X

Kirby Development, Inc Peter B. Kirby 904-821-5010 pbk@kirbydevelopment.com
X

Petticoat Schmitt Jim Zenone jzenone@petticoatschmitt.com
X

T B Landmark Construction, Inc. Johnny Lloyd 904-751-1016 jlloyd@tblandmark.com
X

T.G. Utility Company, Inc Elizabeth Silva​ 904-394-7681 esilva@tgutility.com
X

The Kenton Group Terence McKenzie tmckenzie@baldwinsplumbing.com
X

Ferguson Waterworks Rob Pinkston 904-268-2551 rob.pinkston@ferguson.com 
X

Smith Surveying Group Tom Smith 904-260-6300 tjs@reholland.net
X X

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: Timawatha Ave. Force Main Replacement

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

10:00 AM

                                              Location: JEA WebEx 

Mandatory

Pre-Proposal

mailto:bids@Floridadesigncontractors.com
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